Side Mounting Float Switch
WORKING PRINCIPLE
The reed switch relies on two basic scientific prin-
ciples namely: buoyancy and magnetism.
Buoyancy causes the float (which contains a
magnet) to rise with the liquid and magnetism
helps open and close the switch.

FFX1001C-A6MAZ0000G
FFX1001C-A4MAKB240D
 MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code Model Number Order Code
13
00: Standard
01: Economy
02: Hi-temperature
08: Super Hi-temperature
00 : None
1C: ATEX-Ex d
2C: IECEx-Ex d
5C: TS-Ex d
7C: NEPSI-Ex d
B0 : DNV
C0 : ABS
D0 : GL
A1 : Standard
A2 : Mini
A3 : Anti-Corrosive
A4 : Vertical
A5 : Doule angle
A6 : Square flange
A7 : Small
0: None
H: H type(Aluminum) 1/2"PF-f70*70
M: M type(For Certification only)
G: G type(For Anti-corrosive only)
Z: SUS type(For Mini only)
Flange item
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANS-RF
AS: DIN-FF
AZ: Square flange 92x92
Thread item
AA: JIS
AB: ISO
AC: ANSI
AD: DIN
00: None
A9: 1-1/4”
B1: 1-1/2”
B2: 2”
B4: 2-1/2”
B5: 3”
E1: DN40
E2: DN50
E3: DN65
E4: DN80
J2: M20
00: None
01: PT male
03: PF male
05: BSP male
07: NPT male
13: GAS male
240: 5kg/cm
FFX1 9999-9999999999999999
2423222120191817161514131211100908070605
0605
0807
09
11
1312 1514 1716
07
D0 : GL
E0 : BV
F0 : LR
B1 : DNV+ATEX
C1 : ABS+ATEX
D1 : GL+ATEX
E1 : BV+ATEX
F1 : LR+ATEX
B7 : DNV+NEPSI